Page of Pages Date:   1 65 14/12/2009
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – DN 3-4-5-6
GENERAL INDEX
La riproduzione anche parziale del contenuto di questa
relazione tecnica è consentita soltanto con specifica
autorizzazione di Bondioli e Pavesi.
Questo documento è stato redatto con la massima
attenzione alla precisione ed alla accuratezza dei

Main relief valve: Standard setting is referred to 5 l/min ±10% of flow rate, setting pressures are multiples of 10 bar
Ordering code Type
Valve type code Pressure code
Operating pressure
X (80)
30–80 bar (standard setting 80 bar)
Y (130)
90–130 bar (standard setting 130 bar)
Z (180)
140–180 bar (standard setting 180 bar)
V (210)
190–210 bar (standard setting 210 bar)
DOWPD02M20---
Main relief valve
- grain
02
H (250)
220–300 bar (standard setting 250 bar)
X (80)
30–80 bar (standard setting 80 bar)
Y (130)
90–130 bar (standard setting 130 bar)
Z (180)
140–180 bar (standard setting 180 bar)
V (210)
190–210 bar (standard setting 210 bar)
DOWPD00M20---
Main relief valve
- cap
00
H (250)
220–300 bar (standard setting 250 bar)
X (80)
30–80 bar (standard setting 80 bar)
Y (130)
90–130 bar (standard setting 130 bar)
Z (180)
140–180 bar (standard setting 180 bar)
V (210)
190–210 bar (standard setting 210 bar)
DOWPD08M20---
Main relief valve
-lead predisposed
08
H (250)
220–300 bar (standard setting 250 bar) CONFI
DEN
TI
AL
(IN
TE
RNAL
 U
SE
 O
NLY
)
Page of Pages Date:   18 65 14/12/2009
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – DN 3-4-5-6
X (80)
30–80 bar (standard setting 80 bar)
Y (130)
90–130 bar (standard setting 130 bar)
Z (180)
140–180 bar (standard setting 180 bar)
V (210)
190–210 bar (standard setting 210 bar)
DOWPD10M20---
Main relief valve
– leaded grain
10
H (250)
220–300 bar (standard setting 250 bar)